
CHINAR  LEAGUEPREMIER

2018

COMPLETE
SCHEDULE

FOLLOW US AT 

30 SEPTEMBER 2018

TOURNAMENT STARTS ON



One  One ...Win Team Dream CPL

07
 

 2
01

8
O

C
T

MATCH TIME ROUND2 VENUE

I CR KC E TR  CA

LNI U

H BC

V/s

V/s

CK Play Station
Noida

VPT Stadium
NoidaV/s

V/s

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

CK Play Station
Noida

VPT Stadium
Noida

5

6

7

8

30
 

 2
01

8
S

E
P

MATCH TIME ROUND 1 VENUE

I CR KC E TR  CA

LNI U

H BC

V/s

V/s

CK Play Station
Noida

VPT Stadium
NoidaV/s

V/s

09:30 AM

12:30 PM

09:30 AM

12:30 PM

CK Play Station
Noida

VPT 
Noida
Stadium

1

2

3

4

2018 SCHEDULE



One  One ...Win Team Dream CPL

14
 

 2
01

8
O

C
T

MATCH TIME ROUND 3 VENUE

I CR KC E TR  CA

LNI U

H BC

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

9

10

11

12

CK Play Station
Noida

VPT Stadium
Noida

CK Play Station
Noida

VPT 
Noida
Stadium

MATCH TIME ROUND 4 VENUE

VPT Stadium
Noida

CK Play Station
Noida

VPT Stadium
Noida

CK Play Station
Noida

21
 

 2
01

8
O

C
T

I CR KC E TR  CA

LNI U

H BC

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

13

14

15

16

2018 SCHEDULE



One  One ...Win Team Dream CPL

MATCH TIME ROUND 6 VENUE

11
 

 2
01

8
N

O
V

I CR KC E TR  CA

LNI U

H BC

VPT Stadium
Noida

CK Play Station
Noida

VPT Stadium
Noida

CK Play Station
NoidaV/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

21

22

23

24

28
 

 2
01

8
O

C
T

MATCH TIME ROUND 5 VENUE

I CR KC E TR  CA

LNI U

H BC

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

17

18

19

20

CK Play Station
Noida

VPT Stadium
Noida

CK Play Station
Noida

VPT 
Noida
Stadium

2018 SCHEDULE



One  One ...Win Team Dream CPL

18
 

 2
01

8
N

O
V

MATCH TIME ROUND 7 VENUE

I CR KC E TR  CA

LNI U

H BC

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

25

26

27

28

CK Play Station
Noida

VPT Stadium
Noida

CK Play Station
Noida

VPT 
Noida
Stadium

MATCH TIME

09:30 AM29

18
 

 2
01

8
N

O
V

CK Play
Station
Noida

CK Play
Station
Noida

SEMI FINAL 1 VENUE

12:30 PM30 TEAM 3

TEAM 4V/sTEAM 1

TEAM 2 V/s

MATCH TIME SEMI FINAL 2 VENUE

MATCH TIME

09:30 AM31

02
 

 2
01

8
D

E
C CK Play

Station
Noida

FINAL VENUE

V/s
WINNER

SEMI FINAL 1
WINNER

SEMI FINAL 2

2018 SCHEDULE


	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6

